


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Contempt Petition No. 2/2023

By Honble Court

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dr. Rajneesh Satyadev Rajpurohit

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : By Court order.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Priyank Kewaliya for Mr. Mahesh
Thanvi.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI

Order

02/12/2023

1. Notice issued to the respondent No.1 has been received unserved with the report that home was locked.
2. Issue fresh notice to the respondent No.1, returnable on 15.01.2024.

(RAJENDRA PRAKASH SONI),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

12-Rmathur/-