

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**JODHPUR**

D.B. Criminal Contempt Petition No. 2/2023

By Honble Court

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dr. Rajneesh Satyadev Rajpurohit

-----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : None.

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN GOPAL VYAS**

**Order**

**15/01/2024**

1. Await notices for three weeks.
2. List on 26.02.2024.

**(MADAN GOPAL VYAS),J**

**(ARUN BHANSALI),J**

136-Arun P/-