


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Contempt Petition No. 2/2023

By Honble Court

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dr. Rajneesh Satyadev Rajpurohit

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : By the Court
For Respondent(s) : Dr. Rajneesh Satyadev Rajpurohit
present in person
Mr. Mahesh Thanvi, Adv.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

07/10/2024

List the matter on 22.10.2024 along with S.B. Civil Misc.
Application No.82/2016.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

23-Ramesh/PoonamS/-