


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Contempt Petition No. 2/2023

By Honble Court

-----Petitioner

Versus

Dr. Rajneesh Satyadev Rajpurohit

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.S. Rajpurohit
Respondent No.1-self : Dr. Rajnish Satyadev Rajpurohit
For Respondent No.2 : Mr. Mahesh Thanvi

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

05/02/2025

1. The respondent No.1 - Dr. Rajneesh Rajpurohit submits that he is in process of filing the reply.
2. List the matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

(PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

121-Hanuman/-